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: TRAINING

. SOLUTIONS

Cognome e nome

Colledani Nadir
Toneatti Davide
Bevilacqua David
Chiarini Riccardo
Cargnelutti Diego
Braidot Luca
Braidot Daniele
Dapretto Gianpiero
Grigolini Andrea
Menegardi Paolo

Distanza:
Dislivello:

150m

50m

0.0km 50km 10,0km

Team

MMR Factory Racing
Team Rudy Project
Fun Bike - Cussigh Bike
Torpado Sudtirol
Wilier 7C Force
CS Carabinieri
CS Carabinieri
Federclub Trieste
Team Sportway
Team Trek - Pirelli

40 km (2,5 giri London Loop, arrivo a Box Hill)

15,0 km

625 m

20,0 km

Tempo

57'33"
57'33"
57'33"
57'33"
57'55"
57'55"
59'55"
1h01'15"
1h02'58"
1h04'40"

QCTS Virtual Challenge Tappa 2-30/04/2020

25,0 km

30,0km

35,0km

W/kg

4,89
4,70
4,44
4,85
4,85
4,65
4,47
4,22
4,51
4,09



